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3umMHee lepBeHcTBO - MNepBas nura 2010

r.p.,pynna"B"

Fonesble Mrpokun
dyTbonka benas
[etpbl Benbie

Mpuanut
2010 r.p.

CocTaB KOMaHp,

Bpatapu
dyTt6onka CuHss

[etpbl CuHne

Monesble nrpokmn
dyTHoNKa canaroBas
["eTpbl canatosbie

CaBenoBck
as 2010 r.p.

Bpartapu
dyTHoNKa HepHas
[eTpbl YepHbIe

Ddamunusa Ums

3ameHbl

Ne

MWH

damunusa Ums

Ne

3ameHbl

MUH

ExoB [eHuc

CaBuyk Vnbs
3ambiwnses PycnaH
Cokonos AnekcaHap
ConoBbsiHOB AHIpei
JlynaHos Cepadhum
AcTadpypos ApceHuii
TpetbsikoB [eHn
Moponbekuia CtenaH
Mpokodobes Erop

HukoHoB Erop

No1

31

31
31
31
31
31
31

MumeHoB Huknta
Meuwkos Vropb
['ycapos Anekcanap
Monsikos [duHap
Hanueariko Bagum
MapgeHos Bnagucnas
llaxHa3apsaH Barpar
OxkceHeHko Tumodoei
PoHbxuH Anekceri
MpoHyeB Makcum

Apos Cennm

54

Epuwos Erop
®dartaxeranHos Haonp
Opnos ApTéM

MuskuH ApceHuii
BeuwkunH Hukuta
MonyaHoB AnekcaHap
BanabaHos Brnanummp
Epuenko OaHuun

Tataypos JlykbsH

OdbmumnaneHbie nuua

No2
N4
Ne12
Ne18
Ne20
No24
Ne22

No25,Ne15 31,48

No26

31
31
31
31
31
48
31

31

["opuakos Erop
DokuH AnexkcaHip
YpavH Uropb

Y panos "puropwi

Nuikos Bsyecnas

oT2mi

Babak 1. C.

TpeHep

Camopykos O. H.
TpeHep no eparapsm
Babak B. C.

TpeHep

Jlvnaros O. E.
TpeHep
Yurpukawsumm M. M.
Crapuwuii TpeHep

HATPAAN

Kontunbiin 3. IM.
TPeHep
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